
J/M - FR/SO 198.0 RESULTS

J/M - FR/SO 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Paul Mullins Lansing Lions 181.6 200.0 10

2 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 185.0 180.0 8

3 RW  Reeves Lansing Lions 190.4 170.0 6

4 Evan Damron Piper High School 191.7 165.0 4

5 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 155.0 2

6 Alex  Jordan Lansing Lions 183.0 150.0 0

7 Mason  Ward Lansing Lions 192.8 140.0 0

8 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 189.0 135.0 1

9 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 184.2 130.0 0

10 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 185.0 125.0 0

11 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 183.0 110.0 0

12 James Umbarger Lansing Lions 183.8 100.0 0

13 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 196.0 0 0

J/M - FR/SO 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Paul Mullins Lansing Lions 181.6 290.0 10

2 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 290.0 8

3 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 185.0 280.0 6

4 Mason  Ward Lansing Lions 192.8 275.0 4

5 RW  Reeves Lansing Lions 190.4 270.0 0

6 Evan Damron Piper High School 191.7 260.0 2

7 Alex  Jordan Lansing Lions 183.0 250.0 0

8 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 189.0 225.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 185.0 220.0 0

10 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 184.2 180.0 0

11 James Umbarger Lansing Lions 183.8 150.0 0

12 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 183.0 125.0 0

13 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 196.0 0 0

J/M - FR/SO 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Paul Mullins Lansing Lions 181.6 180.0 10

2 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 175.0 8

3 RW  Reeves Lansing Lions 190.4 165.0 6

4 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 189.0 155.0 4

5 Mason  Ward Lansing Lions 192.8 155.0 0

6 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 185.0 150.0 2

7 Evan Damron Piper High School 191.7 150.0 1

8 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 185.0 145.0 0

9 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 184.2 140.0 0

10 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 183.0 130.0 0

11 Alex  Jordan Lansing Lions 183.0 125.0 0

12 James Umbarger Lansing Lions 183.8 125.0 0

13 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 196.0 0 0

J/M - FR/SO 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Paul Mullins Lansing Lions 181.6 670.0 10

2 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 620.0 8

3 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 185.0 610.0 6

4 RW  Reeves Lansing Lions 190.4 605.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Evan Damron Piper High School 191.7 575.0 2

6 Mason  Ward Lansing Lions 192.8 570.0 0

7 Alex  Jordan Lansing Lions 183.0 525.0 0

8 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 189.0 515.0 1

9 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 185.0 490.0 0

10 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 184.2 450.0 0

11 James Umbarger Lansing Lions 183.8 375.0 0

12 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 183.0 365.0 0

13 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 196.0 0 0


